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Women / XS / Ch A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabelle Cheng836
West Valley

9.425 9.525 9.2009.425 37.575
1T 2 5 2 1 

1 

Cambria Kelly843
West Valley

9.400 9.625 8.9259.525 37.475
3 1 2 8T 2 

2 

Janey Liang845
West Valley

9.425 9.400 9.2259.150 37.200
1T 4T 8T 1 3 

3 

Leila Rafia853
West Valley

9.000 9.450 8.9509.450 36.850
8T 3 4 6T 4 

4 

Addison Homitz842
West Valley

8.950 9.225 8.9259.550 36.650
10T 7 1 8T 5 

5 

Mia Merkley848
West Valley

8.950 9.200 8.9509.500 36.600
10T 8 3 6T 6 

6 

Skylar Dettling839
West Valley

9.250 8.850 9.1009.375 36.575
4 13 6 5 7 

7 

Kishi Towfiq825
Twisters

9.050 9.250 9.1259.050 36.475
7 6 10 4 8 

8 

Yillian Yuan859
West Valley

8.500 9.400 9.1509.150 36.200
12T 4T 8T 3 9 

9 

Taylor Skovmand810
CSC - Great Oaks

9.150 8.875 8.8509.250 36.125
5 12 7 11 10 

10 

Olivia Oezalpay851
West Valley

9.000 9.025 8.6008.725 35.350
8T 10 11 12 11 

11 

Lauren Trombatore858
West Valley

9.100 8.900 8.9258.200 35.125
6 11 13 8T 12 

12 

Mila Spajic857
West Valley

8.500 9.150 8.5008.650 34.800
12T 9 12 13 13 

13 
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